WISCONSIN RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

MAIN DIRECT LINES

CENTRAL OFFICE

Extensions bv Depnartment

ATTENDANCE LINE

CENTRAL/DISTRICT OFFICE
Business Services

Curriculum Services

Human Resources

Information Technology

Pupil Services

Substitute Line
Superintendent's Office
Transportation

CENTRAL STORAGE
Buildings & Grounds
Food Services

GRANT ELEMENTARY

GROVE ELEMENTARY

HOWE ELEMENTARY

MEAD ELEMENTARY

PITSCH EARLY LEARNING CENTER
THINK ACADEMY

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY

WISC RAPIDS AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Student Services

LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
Principal's Office

Student Services

Athletic Dept/PAC Office

RIVER CITIES HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRAL OAKS ACADEMY - Virtual

4K COMMUNITY SITES
Wood County Head Start
Biron Head Start
Building Blocks

Lots of Tots

YMCA

715-424-6765

715-424-6700
715-424-6705
715-424-6721
715-424-6710
715-424-6715
715-424-6724
715-424-6713
715-424-6701
715-424-6700

715-424-6718
715-424-6703

715-424-6766
715-424-6769
715-424-6772
715-424-6777
715-424-6779
715-424-6784
715-424-6788
715-424-6793
715-424-6740
715-424-6745

715-424-6750
715-424-6751
715-424-6755
715-424-6760

715-424-6798

715-424-6786

715-421-2066
715-421-1813
715-424-2252
715-423-4237
715-818-6019

Abraham, Justin
Akey, Kim
Ashbeck, Danica
Atkinson, Elizabeth
Bauman, Brian
Bergerson, Dave
Bickelhaupt, Phil
Blakeslee, Candy
Bluell, Kelly
Bouchard, Melissa
Brewbaker, Aida
Casper, Kody
Deadwylyer, Jordan
Dewitt, Jamie
Filtz, Roxanne
Hepp, Steve

Huff, Shannon
Hulce, Amy
Jestadt, Jamie
Johnson, Kirsten
Klopotek, Chris
Kolarik, Julie
Kremer, Tim
Larsen, Ashley
Manzke, Amanda
Mitchell, Lynette
Nelson, Aaron
Oswall, Brian
Peplinski, Brian
Peterson, Paul
Pfahning, Carole
Piatt, Jill
Rasmussen, Ron
Siler, Eric

Tesch, Paula

Van Berkel, Elizabeth
Wayerski, Dawn
Wefel, Chris
Westover, Jean
Wilhorn, Jennifer
Zimmerman, Ashley

1039
1059
2303
1007
1045
1054
1036
1021
1085
1035
4022
1040
1038
1071
1053
1080
1079
1009
1064
3059
1075
1081
1041
1006
3486
1059
1008
1022
1042
1043
1058
1020
1001
1060
1000
1076
1005
1002
1037
1090
1070

BUSINESS SERVICES

1009
1007
1005
1006
1008

Hulce, Amy
Atkinson, Elizabeth
Wayerski, Dawn
Larsen, Ashley
Nelson, Aaron

CURRICULUM SERVICES

1059
1054
1085
1053
1059
1058
1060
1090

Akey, Kim
Bergerson, Dave
Bluell, Kelly

Filtz, Roxanne
Mitchell, Lynnette
Pfahning, Carole
Siler, Eric
Wilhorn, Jennifer

HUMAN RESOURCES

1021
1022
1020

Blakeslee, Candy
Oswall, Brian
Piatt, Jill

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

1039
1036
1035
1040
1038
1041
1045
1042
1043
1037

Abraham, Justin
Bickelhaupt, Phil
Bouchard, Melissa
Casper, Kody
Deadwyler, Jordan
Kremer, Tim
Bauman, Brian
Peplinski, Brian
Peterson, Paul
Westover, Jean

PUPIL SERVICES

2303
2824
2221
1073
1079
1080
2103
1081
3067
1071
4022
1000
1076
1070

Anderson, Brianna
Ashbeck, Danica
Beyer, Haley
Brewbaker, Aida
Huff, Shannon
Hepp, Steve
Klopotek, Chris
Kolarik, Julie
Manzke, Amanda
Dewitt, Jamie
Rodriguez, SanJuanita
Tesch, Paula
VanBerkel, Betsy
Zimmerman, Ashley

SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

1001 Rasmussen, Ron

1002 Wefel, Chris
TRANSPORTATION

1000 Tesch, Paula

CENTRAL OAKS ACADEMY - VIRTUAL

1022
1515

Oswall, Brian
Zopfi, Devon

CENTRAL STORAGE

1102
1101
1153
1107
1106
1105
1120
1151
1121
1100
1122
1152

Allison, Ed
Brillowski, Kim
Grounds Shop
Hackbarth, Mark
Hodgson, Jay
Klingforth, Dave
Kohls, Diane
Maintenance Shop
Hanneman, Melanie (Food Services)
Pfahning, Nicole
Rucinski, Emiley
Wood Shop

DISTRICT FAX MACHINES

715-424-6719
715-424-6702
715-424-6767
715-424-6770
715-424-6773
715-424-6711
715-424-6749
715-424-6755
715-424-6778
715-424-6797
715-424-6785
715-424-6716
715-424-6789
715-424-6741
715-424-6794
715-424-6780
715-424-6716

Buildings & Grounds
Central Office

Grant Elementary
Grove Elementary
Howe Elementary
Human Resources
Lincoln High School
LHS Student Services
Mead Elementary

River Cities High School
THINK Academy
Technology Department
Washington Elementary
WR Area Middle School
Woodside Elementary
Pitsch Early Learning
Central Oaks Academy






